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The Anti-Ragging Committee has been re-constituted

Name Contact No Email ID
Chairman
Dr. Udaya Kumar Rao,Dean,SIMS&RC 9448447393 deanmedical@srinivasgroup.com
Members
The Medical superintendent, SIMS Hospital 9845578782 mshospital@srinivasgroup.com
Prof. Ronald Mascarenhas-NGO 9343343464 ronmascarenhas(@yahoo.co.in
(Lions Club International)|Mangalore.
Mr. Mahesh Prasad,Police Inspector,Surathkal 9448770550

Surathkal Police Station, Surathkal,Mangalore

0824-2220540

Mr. Narayan-Udayavani Reporter,Mangalore 9845408240
Dr. Hanock Ni§chal, Chief Warden, SIMS&RC . 9844514792 hanocknischal@yahoo.com
| Dr. Shreelaxmi Hegde, Professor, Dept. of Biochemistry SIMS&RC 9986668611 shreelaxmi.hegde@gmail.com
| Dr. Sha_radha Shri A Rao, Professor, Dept.. of Ph.armacology SIMS&RC | 8971314195 sharadashrikvaidya@gmail.com
Dr. Prajna Shetty, Asst. Prof., Dept. of Biochemistry SIMS&RC 9663918139 prajnashetty85@gmail.com
| Mrs. Amrutha K. Y, Asst.'Prof., Dept. of Anatomy SIMS&RC 7356810615 amruthavilasan@gmail.com
Dr. Anusha C, Senior Resident, Dept. of l?athology SIMS&RC 9731836596 anushac2192@gmail.com
Ms. Rowena Sheryl, Tutor, Dept. of Physiology SIMS&RC 8147159413 sherylrowenal97@gmail.com
Campus Coordinator &Manager
Mr .Suraj Salian K.,Campus Coordinator, SIMS&RC 9731926105
Ms. Vijetha, Manager,Girls Hostel, SIMS&RC 9663690285
Ms. Sandhya, Manager, Resident Block , SIMS&RC 7760939617
Ms. Suchithra, Manager,Nursing Block, SIMS&RC 7795574201
Mr. Umesh Shetty, Manager, Boys Hostel, SIMS&RC 9008422818
Student Council
Mr. Roshan Patel, President 7829383053 roshanpatellucy@gmail.com
Ms. Sakshi. A. Shetty, Vice President 7892497740 sashetty2001@gmail.com
Mr. Gaurav. S. Shetty, General Secretary 9113576459 gl6shetty@gmail.com
Ms. Shrinidhi KA, Joint Secretary 9606754259 shri.nidhi2k01@gmail.com
Mr. S. Sudhanva Shetty, Finance Head 8105982510 ssudhanvas@gmail.com
Ms. Shravya. C.Kumari , Cultural Head 8147454769 shravyajsf652@gmail.com
Ms. Lasya Sreerama, Cultural Head 9241443666 lasyasreeramal@gmail.com
Mr. Pavan. C, Sports Head 7022699962 17pavanc@gmail.com
Ms. Shubra Anand Shetty, Sports Head 8779206965 shubra603@gmail.com
Ms. Sthithi Shetty, Digital and Media Head 7795069357 shetty122002@gmail.com
Ms. Meghna Nair, Lady Representative 9483955837 meghnanair400@gmail.com
Mr. Chethan. S. Uppar, Male Representative 6362694294 485chetu@gmail.com
Ms. Shriraksha Navanda, Literature Head 8073509115 Srnavadal34@gmail.com
Ms. Dhanya. Hegde, Literature Head 7022589066 dhanyahegde04@gmail.com

Copy to: 1.The President and Vice President
2. The Concerned persons
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